
www.deltafirst.com





RIM CONDITIONERS
www.deltafirst.com • 800-982-2325 • Fax 404-349-7066

Primary
Feature

Freeze
Protection

Comment

20°F 
(-7°C)

-10°F 
(-23°C)

-40°
(-40°C)

F 

-70°F 
(-57°C)

-107°F 
(-77°C)

Cools Tires, Preserves
Casing for Retread,

Prevents Rust

Cools Tires, Preserves
Casing for Retread,

Prevents Rust

Cools Tires, Preserves
Casing for Retread,

Prevents Rust

Cools Tires, Preserves
Casing for Retread,

Prevents Rust

Cools Tires, Preserves
Casing for Retread,

Prevents Rust

Best Product
for

Extreme Heat

Best Product
for

Extreme Cold

(720)

(722)

(723)

(724)

(725)



Sealitup  Heavy Duty

®Sealitup  Premium Heavy Duty
®Sealitup  Heavy Duty 

®Sealitup  Hi-Speed

®Sealitup  Tube

®

·Specifically designed for large tires on heavy-duty equipment
·Permanently seals injuries up to 3/8” with virtually no loss of air pressure
·5 man-made fibers for added thixotropic properties
·No separation – stays in suspension •  Saves casings for recapping
·Prevents and eliminates rust and corrosion •  Keeps tires running cooler
·Works to 15°F •  Increases tread and tire life
·Eliminates rim, vent and pinhole leaks •  Easily washes out with water
·No flammable components/No risk in retreading

·All the same outstanding features of PLUS—
·Specifically designed to work in extreme conditions:

Ø when a large number of punctures are expected
Ø excellent for lawn and garden

·Contains large amounts of Kevlar-type fibers and crumb rubber for extra sealing strength
·Permanently seals injuries up to 3/8” with virtually no loss of air pressure

·Can be used in any application ranging from low to high speeds
·Coats the tread area of the entire tire evenly
·Will not cause tire imbalance
·Will not effect TPMS
·Prevents and eliminates rust and corrosion  ·  Eliminates rim, vent and pinhole leaks  
·Increases tread and tire life ·  Keeps tires running cooler
·No flammable components/No risk in retreading    ·  Saves casings for recapping
·Easily washes out with water       ·  Works to -25°F

·Seals punctures in tube up to 3/16” diameter   ·  Maintains air pressure 
·“Senses” air loss and rushes to plug hole ·  Will seal multiple punctures 
·     No separation – stays in suspension   ·  Works to 15°F
·5 man-made fibers for added thixotropic properties ·  Extends life of tire and tube
·     No flammable components ·  Easily cleans up with water  
·     Designed to be “slippery” in the tire so there is never an out-of-balance
·3 rare earth materials in different sizes for permanent patching
·Crumb rubber for added particulate matter   
·Perfect for tubes on motorcycles, mowers, ATVs, agricultural vehicles



(502)

(603)

(603R)

(605R)

(605)

®Sealitup
Hi-Speed

(612)

15°F 
(-9°C)

-10°F 
(-23°C)

-10°F 
(-23°C)

-25°F 
(-32°C)

-25°F 
(-32°C)

15°F 
(-9°C)

OTR
(Mining, Construction,
Forestry, Agriculture,

Industrial)

OTR
(Mining, Construction,
Forestry, Agriculture,

Industrial)
 For Extreme Cold

Extreme OTR
Conditions, Lawn
and Garden, or

Hi-Speed Vehicles
(Trucks, Autos, etc.)

for Extreme Cold

Extreme OTR
Conditions, Lawn
and Garden, and
Waste Haulers

Any high speed
application,

lawn and garden

Motorcycle Tubes,
Light Truck Tubes,

Bicycle Tubes,
Lawn and 

Garden Tubes

NEWS ALAE
NT

Use for Hi-Speed
application in 
weather condition.

ANY
ANY 

 ®

Sealitup

S
d

Hi- pee



www.deltafirst.com • 800-982-2325 • Fax 404-349-7066



www.deltafirst.com • 800-982-2325 • Fax 404-349-7066




