# **DELTA** FIRST CORPORATION

Dedicated To Producing Quality Products For 20+ Years!

# **Helping Tires Last Longer**

800.982.2325 www.deltafirst.com

# All Delta First products...

Tires are the third most expensive product in the trucking, construction, and OTR industries with only labor and fuel costs ranking higher. Whether you use large quantities of \$300 tires or only a few tires that cost \$100,000, everything that can be done to extend their life is important. Coolants, lubricants, balancing agents and sealants can all help to add 10 - 20% to the life of a tire, and the cost of these products is small compared to the return on their investment.

Every product made at Delta First for the tire industry is designed to extend the life of tires and wheels. **Wheel Sever®** lubricants and coolants keep giant tires running cooler and make dismounting easy. **Liquid Gire Balance®** acts as both a balancing agent and coolant. The **Scalitup®** line of sealants will prevent flats and downtime.

Delta First products are retread-safe. That is, there are no components that can cause a chamber fire and the lubrication that makes for easier dismounting helps preserve the casings for retreading.

...Rust Prevention,
Protection From
Corrosion,
Lubrication, and
Extending Tire Life

# ...have a common thread...

#### **Rust and Corrosion Prevention:**

Coolants, lubricants, and sealants from Delta First all contain a special formulation of corrosion and rust inhibitors that will keep wheels protected and clean. Whether the wheels are steel or aluminum they'll stay clean and corrosion free for the life of the lubricant.

#### Contact Rust Inhibitor

As the liquid moves around while the tire is in motion it's coming into contact with all parts of the wheel as well as the tire. The corrosion and rust inhibitors will coat the surface and preserve and protect the wheel and tire.

### ➤ Vapor Phase Rust Inhibitor

Even if the tire is not in motion the liquids release molecules of the inhibitors and will prevent rust and corrosion.

All liquids from Delta First are tested at an independent laboratory under high heat and pressure to simulate about 12 months in a tire that's constantly in use. Nothing is sold unless it passes the stringent testing requirements of protecting wheels and tires at 100 psi and 100° Celsius (212° F).

## **RIM CONDITIONERS**

### Wheel Saver®

- Makes dismounting easy
- Saves casings
- Freeze protection to 20°F (-7°C)
- Keeps tires running 10° 20° cooler
- Environmentally friendly
- No fibers; clear, green fluid
- Increases tread and tire life
- Eliminates rust on rims
- Will not block valve stems
- Prevents corrosion on wheels
- Easily washes out with water
- Prevents rust on wheels
- Specifically designed for large tires on heavy-duty equipment



Product	Primary Feature	Freeze Protection	Comment
Wheel Saver® (720)	Cools Tires, Preserves Casing for Retread, Prevents Rust	20°F (-7°C)	Best Product for Extreme Heat
Wheel Saver® Cold Weather	Cools Tires, Preserves Casing for Retread, Prevents Rust	-10°F (-23°C)	
Wheel Saver® Plus (723)	Cools Tires, Preserves Casing for Retread, Prevents Rust	-40°F (-40°C)	
Wheel Saver® Extreme (724)	Cools Tires, Preserves Casing for Retread, Prevents Rust	-70°F (-57°C)	
Wheel Saver® Arctic (725)	Cools Tires, Preserves Casing for Retread, Prevents Rust	-107°F (-77°C)	Best Product for Extreme Cold

# Sealitup®TIRE SEALANTS

### Sealitup® Heavy Duty

- Specifically designed for large tires on heavy-duty equipment
- Permanently seals injuries up to 3/8" with virtually no loss of air pressure
- 5 man-made fibers for added thixotropic properties
- No separation stays in suspension
- Prevents and eliminates rust and corrosion
- Works to 15°F
- Eliminates rim, vent and pinhole leaks
- No flammable components/No risk in retreading
- Saves casings for recapping
- Keeps tires running cooler
- · Increases tread and tire life
- · Easily washes out with water



### Sealitup® Premium Heavy Duty

- All the same outstanding features of Sealitup® Heavy Duty PLUS—
- Specifically designed to work in extreme conditions:
  - when a large number of punctures are expected
  - excellent for lawn and garden
- Contains large amounts of Kevlar-type fibers and crumb rubber for extra sealing strength
- Permanently seals injuries up to 3/8" with virtually no loss of air pressure



### Sealitup® Hi-Speed

- Can be used in any application ranging from low to high speeds
- Coats the tread area of the entire tire evenly
- Will not cause tire imbalance
- Will not effect TPMS
- Prevents and eliminates rust and corrosion
- Increases tread and tire life
- No flammable components/No risk in retreading
- Easily washes out with water

- Eliminates rim, vent and pinhole leaks
- Keeps tires running cooler
- Saves casings for recapping
- Works to -25°F



### Sealitup® Tube

- Seals punctures in tube up to 3/16" diameter
- "Senses" air loss and rushes to plug hole
- No separation stays in suspension
- 5 man-made fibers for added thixotropic properties Extends life of tire and tube
- No flammable components

- Maintains air pressure
- Will seal multiple punctures
- Works to 15°F
- Easily cleans up with water
- Designed to be "slippery" in the tire so there is never an out-of-balance 3 rare earth materials in different sizes for permanent patching
- Crumb rubber for added particulate matter
- Perfect for tubes on motorcycles, mowers, ATVs, agricultural vehicles



Product (and Color)	Contains Fibers?	Freeze Protection:	Primary Applications	Seals Holes Up To:
Sealitup® Heavy Duty (502)	Yes	15°F (-9°C)	OTR (Mining, Construction, Forestry, Agriculture, Industrial)	3/8"
Sealitup® Heavy Duty Cold Weather (603)	Yes	-10°F (-23°C)	OTR (Mining, Construction, Forestry, Agriculture, Industrial) For Extreme Cold	3/8"
Sealitup® Premium Heavy Duty (603R)	Yes, including Kevlar-type fibers and crumb rubber	-10°F (-23°C)	Extreme OTR Conditions, Lawn and Garden, and Waste Haulers	3/8"
Sealitup® Premium Heavy Duty Cold Weather (605R)	Yes, including Kevlar-type fibers and crumb rubber	-25°F (-32°C)	Extreme OTR Conditions, Lawn and Garden, or Hi-Speed Vehicles (Trucks, Autos, etc.) for Extreme Cold	3/8"
Sealitup® Hi-Speed	Yes	-25°F (-32°C)	Any high speed application, lawn and garden	3/8"
Sealitap® Tube Sealant (612)	Yes, very light in Fibers. Different Sealing Materials for Tube	15°F (-9°C)	Motorcycle Tubes, Light Truck Tubes, Bicycle Tubes, Lawn and Garden Tubes	3/16"



Use for ANY Hi-Speed application in ANY weather condition.



# Liquid Tire Balance®

Many truck fleets use powders or beads as a balancing agent. LTB outperforms these competitive products <u>and</u> keeps tires cooler for longer life!

- "Fluid Dynamics" and centrifugal force push the LTB towards the low spot in the tire, counteracting the high spot, and balances the tire
- Keeps tires running cooler
- Eliminates rim rust and wheel corrosion
- Makes dismounting easier which preserves casings for retreads
- Extends tire life
- Will not clog valve stems
- Freeze protection to -40°F
- Available in 20 oz. poly bags for easy application, or quart bottles



- Heavy duty pump with metal top that fits a standard 6-gallon bucket
- Approximately 8 ounces per throw
- Easily pumps all Sealitup sealants
- Guaranteed for 1 year under normal usage



### Tire Paint

- Available as a concentrate or pre-mixed
- Provides a lustrous black-satin finish
- Makes tires look new
- Covers crayon and chalk marks
- No harmful ingredients

- Water-based black paint dries quickly
- Withstands rain, water, and wear
- Easily applied with brush, sponge, mitt or sprayer
- Easy clean-up with soap and water

#### **Tire Paint Supplies**

- Paint Flow Line Cleaner prevents dried paint from clogging lines and spray guns
- Gun Lube keeps paint from adhering to spray guns

### Liquid Bead Lube Concentrate

- A concentrate for easy mounting of tires
- Environmentally friendly, clean, and safe for the environment and humans

**Liquid Gire Balance**® contains a corrosion package that prevents rust, has extra lubricant for easier mounting and dismounting, and is environmentally friendly.

### Terms & Conditions

#### Warranty

All products from Delta First are guaranteed to perform as stated. If you are ever unhappy with one of our products we will gladly exchange or replace it to satisfy your needs.

#### **Credit Terms**

Terms are Net 30. Any payment not received within 30 days is subject to a 1.5% monthly finance charge.

### **Shipping**

Shipping is F.O.B. Delta First dock with a minimum \$1500.00 order. Carrier is at Delta First discretion unless other arrangements are made. Customer will pay all shipping on orders less than \$1500.00.

### Miscellaneous

Packaging:

Standard size container for **Seculitup**® products is a 6 gallon bucket with a plain top. Standard for **Wheel Sever**® products is a pour spout. Either top is available by special request.

### Other packaging available:

330 gallon totes; 55 gallon drums; 1 gallon bottles; quart bottles; 16 ounce bottles

Private labeling is available based on minimum annual volumes. Please call for information.

### **Dose Charts**

There are hundreds of tire sizes and all Delta First products work best and most cost effectively when used in the proper quantity. Refer to the extensive listing of dose charts at <a href="www.deltafirst.com">www.deltafirst.com</a> for exact dose needed. Printed charts available upon request.

#### Web Site

See photos, dose charts and descriptions at www.deltafirst.com.

